PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN

TECHNICZNYCH DLA PRIZIEMYSLU | MOTORYZACIDI

DESCRIPTION

Link do karty produktu

FEATURES
Symbol
L [mm]
W [mm]
H [mm]

Opis

21-11-2024

4932464835

350.00
280.00
380.00

torba termoizolacyjna

SYMBOL:

ﬁl_.!'_i'IIUHISEI]

4932464835 MANUFACTURER: Milwaukee EAN: 4058546227807

4932464835 - Jobsite Cooler

239,58 zt (tax excl.)

(294,68 zt (tax incl.))

i

https://imilwauke.pl/en/21475-4932464835-torba-termoizolacyjna.html

1 kontakt@imilwauke.pl

. 12 415-80-81, 790 680 540
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